Form 3160-5 November 1983) Formerly 9-331)	UNITED ST. DEPARTMENT OF T		SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATIONS OF Verse side)	Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires August 31, 1985  5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND ESPIAL NO.	
	BUREAU OF LAND M		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Jic. Joint Venture 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELL'S  (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir.  Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals.)				Jicarilla Apache	
OIL GAB WELL	OTHER			7. UNIT AGEREMENT NAME	
El Paso Natural Gas Company				8. FARM OR LEASE NAME	
. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR				Jicarilla Joint Venture	
LOCATION OF WELL (Rep See also space 17 below	rmington, New Mexic	CO 87499 rdance with any St	ate requirements.	7 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
At surface			•	West Lindrith Callum Dal	
850'N, 790'E		·		SURVEY OR AREA	
. PERMIT NO.	15 Province	<u> </u>		Sec. 4, T-23-N, R-3-W	
	18. SERVATIONS (	Show whether ar. a: 7131' (	•	12. COUMTY OF PARISH 13. STATE	
	Check Appropriate Box			Rio Arriba New Mexic	
יסא	TICE OF INTENTION TO:	1		or Other Data	
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	PULL OR ALTER CAS	ING I	WATER SHUT-OFF		
FRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COMPLET	Ε	FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CASING	
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON®		SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ABANDONMENT*	
(Other) Chang	e Pool Name		(Other)	sults of multiple completion on Well	
	ended in Rio Arriba	and Sandoy	ar countres. (0.	ruer k-7495).	
	,	<b>4</b> 1 .			
•		•		71984	
			OILC	71984 M. D.W. ST. 3	
I hereby certify that the	foregoing is true and correct	TITLE Dri	lling Clerk	June 1, 1984	
(This space for Federal	or State office use)			ACCEPTED FOR KEGUNU-	
APPROVED BY	OVAL IN ANY	TITLE	e'	DATE	
		NMOCC	_	JUN 06 1984  FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA.	
	*Sec	Instructions on	Reverse Side	FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA.	

Title 15 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any faise, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF ITEM MEXICO EHERGY NO MINERALS DEPARTMENT

## P. O. UOX 2048 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 8750%

form C-102

must be from the cuter houndaries of the British.

Operator Well No. EL PASO EXPLORATION COMPANY JICARILLA JOINT VENTURES "KD" 7 Unit Letter Section Township 1.\_ 3W 23N Rio Arriba Actual Footage Location of Wells 850 790 feet from the line and feet from the East line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation West Lindrith Gallup-Dedicated Acreage: 7131 Dakota <u>Dakota Oil Pool</u> <u>151.36</u> 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or bachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation \_ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-NOTE: REISSUED TO SHOW OPERATOR AND POOL CHANGE. 5/31/1984 CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 7901 HISCO Drilling Clerk Position El Paso Exploration Co Company June 4, 1984 Sec. I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys mode by me ar under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 1980 2310 2000 3950 1 300 1000 800